
1

17

9 4:00

25 2:23

5 1:33

21 1:12

13 2:30

29 1:41

3 4:00

19 4:00

11 3:57

27 4:00

7 0:51

23 1:00

15 4:00

31

2 3:44

18 2:15

10 2:26

26 2:16

6 0:53

22 3:48

14 4:00

30 4:00

4 2:07

20 3:35

12 3:04

28 5:39

8 2:48

24 4:00

16 3:07 1.
32 2.

3.
3.

A 5.
4:00 5.

A 2:56

B 1:08

0:34

B 0:59 4:00

C/D

C
4:00

C 2:25

D 3:05

D 3:17 4:00

A/B

T
R
O
S
T
R
U
N
D
E Iwema, Iris

35

31

36
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GER/NW/Beueler JC
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Fischer, Anja

Livesey , Bekky 

Mohamed-Seghir, Halima
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Bazynski, Nadja
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Krssakova, Magdalena
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Iwema, Iris NED/ Shogonai

30
Bazynski, Nadja

29

16

Mihovics, Szabina HUN

Reimann, Lea GER/ NW/ PSV Duisburg

Lniany, Sonia POL/ Czarni Bytom

Lopez , Angeles ESP

Pinot, Margaux             FRA

Beune, Janina GER/ NW/ TSV Bayer 04

GER/ BB/ JC 90 Frankfurt/O.

Weiglein, Nicola GER/ BY/ FC Iphofen
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11
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21
Livesey , Bekky GBR
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Schwab, Charlotte SUI

Hermansson, Mia SWE
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Bazynski, Nadja
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Beauchemin-Pinard, Catherine
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Beauchemin-Pinard, Catherine
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Beauchemin-Pinard, Catherine

0100|0000

15

24

23
Reimann, Lea

Iwema, Iris
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Reimann, Lea
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Reimann, Lea
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Pinot, Margaux             

Bergstra, Margriet

Shor, Rotem

Tsang Sam Moi, Linsay              

Bazynski, Nadja

Hermansson, Mia

Livesey , Bekky 

Krssakova, Magdalena

Mohamed-Seghir, Halima

B
GER/ SN/ JC Leipzig

Bazynski, Nadja GER/ NW/ TSV Bayer 04

Bergstra, Margriet NED/ SI Edwin Steringa

Akarsu , Ozge TUR

C

12

14

Fiedler, Alina GER/ NW/ SG Solingen

Shor, Rotem ISR

Tsang Sam Moi, Linsay              FRA

Holonics, Laura

D

Weiß, Nathalie

Beauchemin-Pinard, Catherine CAN

Broström, Elin SWE

Fischer, Anja GER/ NW/ Beueler JC

Mohamed-Seghir, Halima POL/ GKS Wybrzeze Gdansk

JUNIOR EUROPEAN CUP

13th -14th August 2011 -63 kg
29 Judoka

Berlin • GermanyU20 weiblich
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Shor, Rotem
5

1000|0000

3

Krssakova, Magdalena AUT/ JC Sirvan

Weikert, Julia GER/ BE/ BC Randori

Luyckfasseel, Lise BEL/ VJF

GER/ BE/ AC Berlin e.V.

Radzikowski, Sarah

Kerckhove, Milane BEL/ VJF

Wegner, Meike GER/ WÜ/ VFL Sindelfingen

GER/SN/JC Leipzig

GER/NW/TSV Bayer 04

SUI

Holonics, Laura

Bazynski, Nadja

Schwab, Charlotte
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Reimann, Lea
Iwema, Iris
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GER/NW/PSV Duisburg
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Reimann, Lea
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Hermansson, Mia
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